TYPE L-1ER

110/110

130/110

160/110

190/110

210/110

250/110

280/110

310/110

Length with sides (mm)

1080
1280
1580
1880
2080
2480
2780

3080

Depth (mm)

1100

Height (mm)

1250+30

Useful surface (m?)

0,8
1,0
11
1,4
1,5
1,9
2,0

2,3

DESCRIPTION OF STANDARD UNIT:

ABS sides

Granite worktop

Highlighted front

Stainless steel storage chamber
Gravity cooling

Temperature range : +2 + +8°C

OPTIONS:

Wood casing

Automatic water evaporation

For external condensing unit — cooling power
demand:

250 W/M at evaporating temp. -10°C
Self-service version

Supermarket version (width 1200mm)
Refrigerated corners

Weight (kg) Daily consumption (kWh/24h)

110 39
140 4

170 5,7
200 6,5
230 71

260 8,5
290 9,0
310 10,5
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